Silver Fox Limited, Swallow Court, Swallowfields, Welwyn Garden City, AL7 1SA. United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1707 37 37 27  Fax: +44 (0) 1707 37 21 93  Email: sales@silfox.com  Web: www.silfox.com
SI
LV
ER
 F
O
X

(Depending on model chosen)
Tested Temperature Range -40°c to +85°c
Testing SAE J 1960
Simulated Northern European Weathering
MIL-STD-202G (Method 106G)
Moisture Resistance
MIL-STD-202G (Method 108A)
Elevated Ambient Temperature – 1000 hrs @ 85ºc
MIL-STD-810F (Method 502.4)
Storage (Low Temperature) -40°c
IEC60068-2-52
Test kb Salt Mist (Cyclic)
H2S (Hydrogen Sulphide) Sour Ageing
Characters
Code Size Color Characters Pack Qty
EMC/17/* 17mm Black on Yellow A-Z, 0-9 + Symbols 100
EMC/30/* 30mm Black on Yellow A-Z, 0-9 + Symbols 100
EMC/50/* 50mm Black on Yellow A-Z, 0-9 + Symbols 100
EMC/86/* 86mm Black on Yellow A-Z, 0-9 + Symbols 100
* Specify character / number / symbol required when ordering
Starter Kits (Contain A-Z, 0-9)
Code Size Pack Qty
EMK/17/30 17mm 0 0   30 each character / number
EMK/17/50 17mm 050 each character / number
EMK/17/100 17mm 100 each character / number
EMK/30/30 30mm 030 each character / number
EMK/30/50 30mm 050 each character / number
EMK/30/100 30mm 100 each character / number
EMK/50/30 50mm 030 each character / number
EMK/50/50 50mm 050 each character / number
EMK/50/100 50mm 100 each character / number
EMK/86/30 86mm 030 each character / number
EMK/86/50 86mm 050 each character / number
EMK/86/100 86mm 100 each character / number
Mounting Options
Code Size Length Pack Qty Note
EMP/17 17mm 1m 10 Standard Holder
EMPA/17 17mm 1m 10 Self-Adhesive Holder
EMP/30 30mm 1m 10 Standard Holder
EMPA/30 30mm 1m 10 Self-Adhesive Holder
EMP/50 50mm 1m 10 Standard Holder
EMPA/50 50mm 1m 10 Self-Adhesive Holder
EMP/86 86mm 1m 10 Standard Holder
EMPA/86 86mm 1m 05 Self-Adhesive Holder